Photo is representative Eaton S811+T24V3S-MA
Eaton S811+ soft starter, S811+, 200mm,
240 A, 690 V, Rated premium control
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME Eaton S811+ soft starter
CATALOG NUMBER S811+T24V3S-MA
UPC 786689326487
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH
22.1 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 11.7 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 17.2 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 91.15 lb
COMPLIANCES CE Marked
CERTIFICATIONS
IEC 947
CSA Certified
ABS Certified
CSA Certified for Elevator
Duty
EN 60947-4-2
CATALOG NOTES
All units require a 24 Vdc
power supply found on
catalog Page V6-T1-85, or
equivalent., S811+T_,
S811+U_ and S811+V_
units require lug kits,
S811+U50_ unit does not
have IEC certification.
Specifications
Product specifications
TYPE Soft starter
Resources
CATALOGS
Product Range Catalog
Drives Engineering
MULTIMEDIA
Soft Starter Product Family
Overview
Soft starter DS7 up to 200
A
Soft Starter DS7 up to 32 A
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
S811+T24V3S-MA
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.